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Flip Teaching and Flip Thinking Resources 

 

 

 

 

21st Century Classroom: iPod Touch Expands (& Flips) the Classroom 
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=brUZTton67s  

Differentiator: http://www.byrdseed.com/differentiator  

Doing the Flip: http://www.thedailyriff.com/articles/teachers-doing-the-flip-to-help-students-

become-learners-531.php  

Employing Flip-Thinking in Cooperative Extension Work:  
http://missionextension.wordpress.com/2010/09/14/flip-thinking-in-cooperative-extension  

Flip Teaching for 21st Century Classrooms: 

http://isminc.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=2235&Itemid=1371  

Flipped Teaching Transforming Learning: http://www.thedailyriff.com/articles/how-the-flipped-

classroom-is-radically-transforming-learning-536.php  

Flip Thinking: http://teacherleaders.typepad.com/shoulders_of_giants/2010/12/flip-

thinking.html  

Flip Your Classroom Through Reverse Instruction: 

http://electriceducator.blogspot.com/2010/09/flip-your-classroom-through-reverse.html  

Khan Academy: http://www.khanacademy.org/  

The Backwards Class: http://thejournal.com/articles/2011/02/02/the-backwards-class.aspx/  

Teachers Turn Learning Upside Down: http://www.eschoolnews.com/2010/12/22/teachers-

turn-learning-upside-down/  

The Educators PLN: http://edupln.com/profiles/blogs/flipthinking-1?xg_source=activity 

Twitter Conversations on Flip Teaching and Thinking: 

http://search.twitter.com/search?q=%23revlearn&lang=en   
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Audio Tools and Resources 

 

30 Interesting Ways to Use Audio in Your Classroom: 

https://docs.google.com/present/view?id=dhn2vcv5_440hp3mqqfr  

Audacity: http://audacity.sourceforge.net  

Audiopal: http://www.audiopal.com/editor.html  

Audiotool: http://www.audiotool.com  

Chirpit: http://chirbit.com  

How Can You Use Audio in The Classroom: 

http://www2.scholastic.com/browse/article.jsp?id=3751213  

Mixler: http://mixlr.com  

Myna: http://www.aviary.com/tools/myna  

iPadio: http://ipadio.com  

Livescribe: http://www.edlivescribe.com/?p=1512  

Phonecasting: http://theinnovativeeducator.blogspot.com/2010/12/ten-ideas-for-

educating-innovatively.html  

Voicethread: http://voicethread.com  

Voki: http://www.voki.com  

Yackpack: http://www.yackpack.com  

Yodio: http://yodio.com  
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Music Tools and Resources 

 
 

Audio/ Music Editing: http://www.shambles.net/pages/school/music  

Aviary- http://aviary.com  

Contrapunctus Variations: http://contrapunctus.thirdangle.org  

Free Play Music: http://freeplaymusic.com  

Jam Glue: http://jamglue.com  

Jam Studio: http://www.jamstudio.com/Studio/index.htm  

Loop Labs: http://www.looplabs.com  

Megatune: http://magnatune.com  

Multimedia Resources for Educators: 

http://www.uen.org/general_learner/multimedia_resources.shtml  

Musopen: http://www.musopen.com  

Public Domain 4U: http://www.publicdomain4u.com  

Soundation: http://www.soundation.com/studio  

Soundzabound: http://www.badgerlink.net -> Soundzabound 

Sound Effects and Music: http://www.shambles.net/pages/school/sounde  

Your Spins: http://www.yourspins.com  

http://www.shambles.net/pages/school/music
http://aviary.com/
http://contrapunctus.thirdangle.org/
http://freeplaymusic.com/
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http://www.soundation.com/studio
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Photo Editing Tools and Resources 

 

 

Compfight: http://www.compfight.com  

Copyright Free Photos: http://www.copyrightfreephotos.com/  

Flickr CC: http://www.flickr.com/creativecommons  

Free Digital Photos: http://www.freedigitalphotos.net  

Fototalk: http://www.fototalk.com 

Getty Images: http://www.gettyimages.com/CreativeImages/RoyaltyFree 

Livebrush: http://pixlr.com  

Morguefile: http://www.morguefile.com  

Phoenix: http://www.aviary.com/tools/phoenix  

Picasa: http://www.google.com/picasa  

Picnik: http://www.picnik.com  

Pics4learning: http://www.pics4learning.com  

Pixlr: http://pixlr.com  

Public Domain Pictures: http://www.publicdomainpictures.net  

Zooomr: http://www.zooomr.com  

http://www.compfight.com/
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http://www.flickr.com/creativecommons
http://www.freedigitalphotos.net/
http://www.fototalk.com/
http://www.gettyimages.com/CreativeImages/RoyaltyFree
http://pixlr.com/
http://www.morguefile.com/
http://www.aviary.com/tools/phoenix
http://www.google.com/picasa
http://www.picnik.com/
http://www.pics4learning.com/
http://pixlr.com/
http://www.publicdomainpictures.net/
http://www.zooomr.com/


Naomi Harm  Innovative Educator Consulting Spring 2011  
 

Screencasting Tools and Resources 

 

18 Free Screen Casting Tools: http://www.1stwebdesigner.com/freebies/free-

screencasting-tools-video-tutorials/  

28 Tools to Create Your Own Screencast: 

http://www.tripwiremagazine.com/2010/01/28-seriously-useful-tools-for-creating-your-

own-screencast.html  

Cam Studio: http://camstudio.org/ 

Comparing 12 Free Screencasting Tools: 

http://www.emergingedtech.com/pdfs/Comparing_12_Free_Screencasting_Tools.pdf  

Graabr: http://www.graabr.com  

Jing: http://jingproject.com  

Screencast-o-matic: http://www.screencast-o-matic.com  

Screenr: http://screenr.com  

Shambles Screencasting Tools: http://www.shambles.net/pages/staff/screencast  

Shambles Screencasting Tools 2: 

http://www.shambles.net/pages/staff/screencast/default2.asp  

Video Tools/Screencasting: 

http://web2educationuk.wetpaint.com/page/Video+Tools%2FScreencasting  

 

http://www.1stwebdesigner.com/freebies/free-screencasting-tools-video-tutorials/
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Video and Audio Convertors 

 

 

All 2 Convert: http://www.all2convert.com  

Catch Video: http://catchvideo.net  

Cellsea: http://www.cellsea.com/media/vindex.htm  

Convert Files: http://www.convertfiles.com  

Flvto: http://www.flvto.com  

Movavie: http://online.movavi.com   

Online Convert: http://www.online-convert.com  

Savevid: http://www.savevid.com  

You Convert It: http://www.youconvertit.com/ConvertFiles.aspx   

Zamzar: http://www.zamzar.com  

 

 

 

 

http://www.all2convert.com/
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http://www.cellsea.com/media/vindex.htm
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Video Editing Web Links and Hosting Tools and Resources 

 

 

 

 

30 Video Editing Tools: http://www.hongkiat.com/blog/video-editing-30-free-tools-and-

web-services-to-get-things-done  

30+ Free Online Multimedia (Photo, Audio, Video) Editors: 

http://www.hongkiat.com/blog/30-free-online-multimedia-photo-audio-video-editors  

Animoto: http://animoto.com/education  

Cog Dog Roo Digital Storytelling Resources: http://cogdogroo.wikispaces.com/StoryTools  

Creaza: http://www.creaza.com  

Digital Storytelling: http://21stcenturyteaching.pbworks.com/Digital-Storytelling  

Extranormal: http://www.xtranormal.com  

Flip Camera Resources: http://www2.medford.k12.wi.us:8400/infotech/Flip/Flip.htm  

Ideas to Inspire: http://www.ideastoinspire.co.uk  

ISTE NETS for students, teachers and administrators: http://www.iste.org  

Jaycut: http://jaycut.com  

Movie Maker 2 Live: http://explore.live.com/windows-live-movie-maker  

Rubrics from UW-Stout: http://bit.ly/Rubrics2010   

Shwup: http://www.shwup.com  

Teaching with Digital Video: http://www.iste.org/images/excerpts/DIGVID-excerpt.pdf  

Viddler: http://www.viddler.com  

Vimeo: http://vimeo.com   
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